N

Cavanal Hill Government Securities Fund

Unaudited Money Market Fund Holdings as-of
Weighted Average Maturity (WAM)

Weighted Average Life (WAL)

Issuer Name

CREDIT AGRICOLE CIB

FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)

FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)

10/31/2016
25 Days

69 Days

Category
U.S. Treasury Repurchase
Agreement*

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

U.S. Government Agency
Debt

CUSIP

CRA116B01

3133EFQ83

3133EGBA2

3133EDFB3

3133EDZW5

3133EFL47

3133EGVQ5

3133EGFM2

3133EGPC3

3130A7LP8

313385FM3

313384R68

3130A84W0

313384P60

313384M89

Principal Amount

$333,600,000.00

$20,000,000.00

$20,000,000.00

$17,500,000.00

$9,000,000.00

$20,000,000.00

$20,000,000.00

$10,000,000.00

$35,000,000.00

$20,000,000.00

$40,000,000.00

$40,000,000.00

$20,000,000.00

$40,000,000.00

$69,600,000.00

Effective
Maturity

11/1/2016
11/22/2016
11/25/2016
11/13/2016
11/29/2016

11/8/2016
11/30/2016
11/20/2016
11/29/2016
11/21/2016

5/12/2017

12/1/2016
11/18/2016
11/15/2016

11/1/2016

Maturity Coupon\Yield

11/1/2016

3/22/2017

5/25/2017

2/13/2017

3/29/2017

3/8/2017

8/30/2017

6/20/2017

6/29/2017

3/21/2017

5/12/2017

12/1/2016

5/18/2017

11/15/2016

11/1/2016

0.31%

0.60%

0.52%

0.57%

0.55%

0.60%

0.48%

0.55%

0.56%

0.79%

0.52%

0.33%

0.54%

0.23%

0.00%

Amortized Cost

$333,600,000.00

$20,000,000.00

$19,998,831.78

$17,498,275.51

$9,005,049.89

$19,999,631.18

$20,000,000.00

$10,000,000.00

$35,000,515.48

$20,000,000.00

$39,889,069.85

$39,988,666.49

$20,000,000.00

$39,996,111.11

$69,600,000.00



Effective

Category CuUsIP Principal Amount Maturity  Maturity Coupon\Yield Amortized Cost

Issuer Name (continued continued continued continued continued) (continued continued continued

FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB) U.S. Government Agency 313384N88 $50,000,000.00 11/9/2016 11/9/2016 0.28% $49,996,444.29
Debt

FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB) U.S. Government Agency 313384U31 $40,000,000.00 12/22/2016 12/22/2016 0.44% $39,974,500.00
Debt

FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB) U.S. Government Agency 3130A7YF6 $25,000,000.00 11/4/2016 5/4/2017 0.55% $25,000,000.00
Debt

FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB) U.S. Government Agency 313385AZ9 $35,000,000.00 1/24/2017 1/24/2017 0.40% $34,967,332.90
Debt

FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB) U.S. Government Agency 313385CUS8 $40,000,000.00 3/8/2017 3/8/2017 0.47% $39,932,806.41
Debt

FANNIE MAE U.S. Government Agency 313588R72 $40,000,000.00 12/2/2016 12/2/2016 0.42% $39,985,188.89
Debt

FREDDIE MAC U.S. Government Agency 313396786 $40,000,000.00 12/19/2016 12/19/2016 0.36% $39,980,532.82
Debt

FREDDIE MAC U.S. Government Agency 313397AU5 $30,000,000.00 1/19/2017 1/19/2017 0.37% $29,975,641.02
Debt

FREDDIE MAC U.S. Government Agency 313397BZ3 $40,000,000.00 2/17/2017 2/17/2017 0.45% $39,946,000.00
Debt

GOLDMAN SACHS FINANCIAL SQUARE Investment Company 38141W323 $67,429.39 11/1/2016 1/1/2049 0.22% $67,429.39

TREASURY OBLIGATIONS FUND

GOLDMAN SACHS & CO. U.S. Treasury Repurchase GOL216B01 $40,000,000.00 11/1/2016 11/1/2016 0.31% $40,000,000.00

Agreement*
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS LLC U.S. Government Agency RBC216B01 $100,000,000.00 11/1/2016 11/1/2016 0.30% $100,000,000.00
Repurchase Agreement**

US TREASURY SECURITIES U.S. Treasury Debt 912828M23 $80,000,000.00 11/1/2016 10/31/2017 0.51% $80,105,708.27

US TREASURY SECURITIES U.S. Treasury Debt 912828K41 $50,000,000.00 11/1/2016 4/30/2017 0.41% $50,001,246.25

US TREASURY SECURITIES U.S. Treasury Debt 912796HV4 $130,000,000.00 1/5/2017 1/5/2017 0.23% $129,923,480.56

US TREASURY SECURITIES U.S. Treasury Debt 912796HQ5 $7,200,000.00 11/10/2016 11/10/2016 0.10% $7,199,802.00

US TREASURY SECURITIES U.S. Treasury Debt 912828H60 $30,000,000.00 11/1/2016 1/31/2017 0.42% $30,001,059.02

US TREASURY SECURITIES U.S. Treasury Debt 91279659 $30,000,000.00 11/3/2016 11/3/2016 0.05% $29,999,810.00

WELLS FARGO SECURITIES LLC U.S. Government Agency WFB116B01 $230,000,000.00 11/1/2016 11/1/2016 0.31% $230,000,000.00

Repurchase Agreement**

* Collateralized only by U.S. Treasuries (including Strips) and cash

** Collateralized only by Government Agency securities, U.S. Treasuries, and cash

PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND DO NOT REPRESENT ANY TYPE OF RECOMMENDATION.
INVESTMENTS IN DEBT SECURITIES GENERALLY DECREASE IN VALUE WHEN INTEREST RATES RISE.

MUTUAL FUNDS AND OTHER INVESTMENTS ARE: NOT FDIC INSURED - MAY LOSE VALUE - NO BANK GUARANTEE



Effective
Category CuUsIP Principal Amount Maturity  Maturity Coupon\Yield Amortized Cost
Issuer Name (continued continued continued continued continued) (continued continued continued

DISTRIBUTOR: BOSC, INC., MEMBER FINRA/SIPC, AND A SUBSIDIARY OF BOK FINANCIAL CORP.

AN INVESTOR SHOULD CONSIDER A FUND'S INVESTMENT OBJECTIVES, RISK AND CHARGES AND EXPENSES CAREFULLY BEFORE INVESTING OR SENDING MONEY. THIS AND
OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT AN INVESTMENT COMPANY CAN BE FOUND IN THE FUND'S PROSPECTUS OR SUMMARY PROSPECTUS. TO OBTAIN A CAVANAL HILL
FUND'S PROSPECTUS OR SUMMARY PROSPECTUS, PLEASE CALL 800-762-7085. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY BEFORE INVESTING.

AN INVESTMENT IN A MONEY MARKET FUND IS NOT INSURED OR GUARANTEED BY THE FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION OR ANY OTHER GOVERNMENT
AGENCY. ALTHOUGH THE FUND SEEKS TO PRESERVE THE VALUE OF YOUR INVESTMENT AT $1.00 PER SHARE, IT IS POSSIBLE TO LOSE MONEY BY INVESTING IN THE FUND.

WwWw.Ssec.gov


http://www.sec.gov/
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Cavanal Hill U.S. Treasury Fund

Unaudited Money Market Fund Holdings as-of
Weighted Average Maturity (WAM)

Weighted Average Life (WAL)

Issuer Name

CREDIT AGRICOLE CIB

GOLDMAN SACHS FINANCIAL SQUARE
TREASURY OBLIGATIONS FUND

GOLDMAN SACHS & CO.

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS LLC

US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES
US TREASURY SECURITIES

10/31/2016

23 Days

74 Days

Category

U.S. Treasury Repurchase

Agreement*

Investment Company

U.S. Treasury Repurchase

Agreement*

U.S. Treasury Repurchase

Agreement*
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt
U.S. Treasury Debt

* Collateralized only by U.S. Treasuries (including Strips) and cash

CUSIP

CRA116B01

38141W323

GOL116B01

RBC116B01

912828RU6
912828SC5
912828K41
912828M23
912796HQ5
912828FY1
912828XN5
912796HV4
912828A59
912828A91
912796JU4
912796J73
912828H60
912828192
912828B74
912796JS9

Principal Amount

$186,100,000.00

$35,120,596.19

$10,000,000.00

$100,000,000.00

$20,000,000.00
$30,000,000.00
$80,000,000.00
$90,000,000.00
$122,800,000.00
$40,000,000.00
$90,000,000.00
$50,000,000.00
$30,000,000.00
$60,000,000.00
$100,000,000.00
$75,000,000.00
$60,000,000.00
$50,000,000.00
$60,000,000.00
$230,000,000.00

Effective
Maturity

11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016

11/19/2016
1/31/2017
11/1/2016
11/1/2016

11/10/2016

11/15/2016
11/1/2016

1/5/2017

12/15/2016
1/15/2017

11/17/2016

12/22/2016
11/1/2016
3/31/2017
2/15/2017
11/3/2016

Maturity Coupon\Yield

11/1/2016

1/1/2049

11/1/2016

11/1/2016

11/29/2016
1/31/2017
4/30/2017

10/31/2017

11/10/2016

11/15/2016
7131/2017

1/5/2017

12/15/2016
1/15/2017

11/17/2016

12/22/2016
1/31/2017
3/31/2017
2/15/2017
11/3/2016

0.31%

0.22%

0.25%

0.29%

0.88%
0.88%
0.41%
0.51%
0.10%
4.63%
0.42%
0.23%
0.63%
0.75%
0.24%
0.18%
0.42%
0.50%
0.63%
0.05%

Amortized Cost

$186,100,000.00

$35,120,596.19

$10,000,000.00

$100,000,000.00

$20,006,732.75
$30,034,786.51
$80,001,844.46
$90,128,299.36
$122,793,123.00
$40,063,663.12
$90,012,203.33
$49,978,559.01
$30,006,684.03
$60,039,026.59
$99,988,800.00
$74,980,131.25
$60,003,480.09
$49,997,699.97
$60,030,195.62
$229,999,041.67



Effective
Category CuUsIP Principal Amount Maturity  Maturity Coupon\Yield Amortized Cost
Issuer Name (continued continued continued continued continued) (continued continued continued

PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND DO NOT REPRESENT ANY TYPE OF RECOMMENDATION.

INVESTMENTS IN DEBT SECURITIES GENERALLY DECREASE IN VALUE WHEN INTEREST RATES RISE.

MUTUAL FUNDS AND OTHER INVESTMENTS ARE: NOT FDIC INSURED - MAY LOSE VALUE - NO BANK GUARANTEE

DISTRIBUTOR: BOSC, INC., MEMBER FINRA/SIPC, AND A SUBSIDIARY OF BOK FINANCIAL CORP.

AN INVESTOR SHOULD CONSIDER A FUND'S INVESTMENT OBJECTIVES, RISK AND CHARGES AND EXPENSES CAREFULLY BEFORE INVESTING OR SENDING MONEY. THIS AND
OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT AN INVESTMENT COMPANY CAN BE FOUND IN THE FUND'S PROSPECTUS OR SUMMARY PROSPECTUS. TO OBTAIN A CAVANAL HILL
FUND'S PROSPECTUS OR SUMMARY PROSPECTUS, PLEASE CALL 800-762-7085. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY BEFORE INVESTING.

AN INVESTMENT IN A MONEY MARKET FUND IS NOT INSURED OR GUARANTEED BY THE FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION OR ANY OTHER GOVERNMENT
AGENCY. ALTHOUGH THE FUND SEEKS TO PRESERVE THE VALUE OF YOUR INVESTMENT AT $1.00 PER SHARE, IT IS POSSIBLE TO LOSE MONEY BY INVESTING IN THE FUND.

WWW.Sec.gov


http://www.sec.gov/

