

Cavanal Hill Government Securities Fund

Unaudited Money Market Fund Holdings as-of 10/31/2016

Weighted Average Maturity (WAM) 25 Days

Weighted Average Life (WAL) 69 Days

Issuer Name	Category	CUSIP	Principal Amount	Effective Maturity	Maturity	Coupon\Yield	Amortized Cost
CREDIT AGRICOLE CIB	U.S. Treasury Repurchase Agreement*	CRA116B01	\$333,600,000.00	11/1/2016	11/1/2016	0.31%	\$333,600,000.00
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3133EFQ83	\$20,000,000.00	11/22/2016	3/22/2017	0.60%	\$20,000,000.00
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3133EGBA2	\$20,000,000.00	11/25/2016	5/25/2017	0.52%	\$19,998,831.78
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3133EDFB3	\$17,500,000.00	11/13/2016	2/13/2017	0.57%	\$17,498,275.51
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3133EDZW5	\$9,000,000.00	11/29/2016	3/29/2017	0.55%	\$9,005,049.89
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3133EFL47	\$20,000,000.00	11/8/2016	3/8/2017	0.60%	\$19,999,631.18
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3133EGVQ5	\$20,000,000.00	11/30/2016	8/30/2017	0.48%	\$20,000,000.00
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3133EGFM2	\$10,000,000.00	11/20/2016	6/20/2017	0.55%	\$10,000,000.00
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3133EGPC3	\$35,000,000.00	11/29/2016	6/29/2017	0.56%	\$35,000,515.48
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3130A7LP8	\$20,000,000.00	11/21/2016	3/21/2017	0.79%	\$20,000,000.00
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313385FM3	\$40,000,000.00	5/12/2017	5/12/2017	0.52%	\$39,889,069.85
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313384R68	\$40,000,000.00	12/1/2016	12/1/2016	0.33%	\$39,988,666.49
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3130A84W0	\$20,000,000.00	11/18/2016	5/18/2017	0.54%	\$20,000,000.00
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313384P60	\$40,000,000.00	11/15/2016	11/15/2016	0.23%	\$39,996,111.11
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313384M89	\$69,600,000.00	11/1/2016	11/1/2016	0.00%	\$69,600,000.00

Issuer Name (continued)	Category (continued)	CUSIP (continued)	Principal Amount (continued)	Effective Maturity (continued)	Maturity (continued)	Coupon\Yield (continued)	Amortized Cost (continued)
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313384N88	\$50,000,000.00	11/9/2016	11/9/2016	0.28%	\$49,996,444.29
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313384U31	\$40,000,000.00	12/22/2016	12/22/2016	0.44%	\$39,974,500.00
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	3130A7YF6	\$25,000,000.00	11/4/2016	5/4/2017	0.55%	\$25,000,000.00
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313385AZ9	\$35,000,000.00	1/24/2017	1/24/2017	0.40%	\$34,967,332.90
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK (FHLB)	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313385CU8	\$40,000,000.00	3/8/2017	3/8/2017	0.47%	\$39,932,806.41
FANNIE MAE	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313588R72	\$40,000,000.00	12/2/2016	12/2/2016	0.42%	\$39,985,188.89
FREDDIE MAC	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313396T86	\$40,000,000.00	12/19/2016	12/19/2016	0.36%	\$39,980,532.82
FREDDIE MAC	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313397AU5	\$30,000,000.00	1/19/2017	1/19/2017	0.37%	\$29,975,641.02
FREDDIE MAC	U.S. Government Agency Debt	313397BZ3	\$40,000,000.00	2/17/2017	2/17/2017	0.45%	\$39,946,000.00
GOLDMAN SACHS FINANCIAL SQUARE TREASURY OBLIGATIONS FUND	Investment Company	38141W323	\$67,429.39	11/1/2016	1/1/2049	0.22%	\$67,429.39
GOLDMAN SACHS & CO.	U.S. Treasury Repurchase Agreement*	GOL216B01	\$40,000,000.00	11/1/2016	11/1/2016	0.31%	\$40,000,000.00
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS LLC	U.S. Government Agency Repurchase Agreement**	RBC216B01	\$100,000,000.00	11/1/2016	11/1/2016	0.30%	\$100,000,000.00
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828M23	\$80,000,000.00	11/1/2016	10/31/2017	0.51%	\$80,105,708.27
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828K41	\$50,000,000.00	11/1/2016	4/30/2017	0.41%	\$50,001,246.25
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912796HV4	\$130,000,000.00	1/5/2017	1/5/2017	0.23%	\$129,923,480.56
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912796HQ5	\$7,200,000.00	11/10/2016	11/10/2016	0.10%	\$7,199,802.00
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828H60	\$30,000,000.00	11/1/2016	1/31/2017	0.42%	\$30,001,059.02
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912796JS9	\$30,000,000.00	11/3/2016	11/3/2016	0.05%	\$29,999,810.00
WELLS FARGO SECURITIES LLC	U.S. Government Agency Repurchase Agreement**	WFB116B01	\$230,000,000.00	11/1/2016	11/1/2016	0.31%	\$230,000,000.00

PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND DO NOT REPRESENT ANY TYPE OF RECOMMENDATION.

INVESTMENTS IN DEBT SECURITIES GENERALLY DECREASE IN VALUE WHEN INTEREST RATES RISE.

MUTUAL FUNDS AND OTHER INVESTMENTS ARE: NOT FDIC INSURED - MAY LOSE VALUE - NO BANK GUARANTEE

^{*} Collateralized only by U.S. Treasuries (including Strips) and cash
** Collateralized only by Government Agency securities, U.S. Treasuries, and cash

				Liicciiic			
	Category	CUSIP	Principal Amount	Maturity	Maturity	Coupon\Yield	Amortized Cost
Issuer Name (continued)	(continued)	(continued)	(continued)	(continued)	(continued)	(continued)	(continued)

Effective

DISTRIBUTOR: BOSC, INC., MEMBER FINRA/SIPC, AND A SUBSIDIARY OF BOK FINANCIAL CORP.

AN INVESTOR SHOULD CONSIDER A FUND'S INVESTMENT OBJECTIVES, RISK AND CHARGES AND EXPENSES CAREFULLY BEFORE INVESTING OR SENDING MONEY. THIS AND OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT AN INVESTMENT COMPANY CAN BE FOUND IN THE FUND'S PROSPECTUS OR SUMMARY PROSPECTUS. TO OBTAIN A CAVANAL HILL FUND'S PROSPECTUS OR SUMMARY PROSPECTUS, PLEASE CALL 800-762-7085. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY BEFORE INVESTING.

AN INVESTMENT IN A MONEY MARKET FUND IS NOT INSURED OR GUARANTEED BY THE FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION OR ANY OTHER GOVERNMENT AGENCY. ALTHOUGH THE FUND SEEKS TO PRESERVE THE VALUE OF YOUR INVESTMENT AT \$1.00 PER SHARE, IT IS POSSIBLE TO LOSE MONEY BY INVESTING IN THE FUND.

www.sec.gov



Cavanal Hill U.S. Treasury Fund

Unaudited Money Market Fund Holdings as-of 10/31/2016

Weighted Average Maturity (WAM) 23 Days

Weighted Average Life (WAL) 74 Days

Issuer Name	Category	CUSIP	Principal Amount	Effective Maturity	Maturity	Coupon\Yield	Amortized Cost
CREDIT AGRICOLE CIB	U.S. Treasury Repurchase Agreement*	CRA116B01	\$186,100,000.00	11/1/2016	11/1/2016	0.31%	\$186,100,000.00
GOLDMAN SACHS FINANCIAL SQUARE TREASURY OBLIGATIONS FUND	Investment Company	38141W323	\$35,120,596.19	11/1/2016	1/1/2049	0.22%	\$35,120,596.19
GOLDMAN SACHS & CO.	U.S. Treasury Repurchase Agreement*	GOL116B01	\$10,000,000.00	11/1/2016	11/1/2016	0.25%	\$10,000,000.00
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS LLC	U.S. Treasury Repurchase Agreement*	RBC116B01	\$100,000,000.00	11/1/2016	11/1/2016	0.29%	\$100,000,000.00
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828RU6	\$20,000,000.00	11/19/2016	11/29/2016	0.88%	\$20,006,732.75
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828SC5	\$30,000,000.00	1/31/2017	1/31/2017	0.88%	\$30,034,786.51
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828K41	\$80,000,000.00	11/1/2016	4/30/2017	0.41%	\$80,001,844.46
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828M23	\$90,000,000.00	11/1/2016	10/31/2017	0.51%	\$90,128,299.36
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912796HQ5	\$122,800,000.00	11/10/2016	11/10/2016	0.10%	\$122,793,123.00
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828FY1	\$40,000,000.00	11/15/2016	11/15/2016	4.63%	\$40,063,663.12
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828XN5	\$90,000,000.00	11/1/2016	7/31/2017	0.42%	\$90,012,203.33
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912796HV4	\$50,000,000.00	1/5/2017	1/5/2017	0.23%	\$49,978,559.01
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828A59	\$30,000,000.00	12/15/2016	12/15/2016	0.63%	\$30,006,684.03
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828A91	\$60,000,000.00	1/15/2017	1/15/2017	0.75%	\$60,039,026.59
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912796JU4	\$100,000,000.00	11/17/2016	11/17/2016	0.24%	\$99,988,800.00
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912796JZ3	\$75,000,000.00	12/22/2016	12/22/2016	0.18%	\$74,980,131.25
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828H60	\$60,000,000.00	11/1/2016	1/31/2017	0.42%	\$60,003,480.09
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828J92	\$50,000,000.00	3/31/2017	3/31/2017	0.50%	\$49,997,699.97
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912828B74	\$60,000,000.00	2/15/2017	2/15/2017	0.63%	\$60,030,195.62
US TREASURY SECURITIES	U.S. Treasury Debt	912796JS9	\$230,000,000.00	11/3/2016	11/3/2016	0.05%	\$229,999,041.67

^{*} Collateralized only by U.S. Treasuries (including Strips) and cash

				Effective			
	Category	CUSIP	Principal Amount	Maturity	Maturity	Coupon\Yield	Amortized Cost
Issuer Name (continued)	(continued)	(continued)	(continued)	(continued)	(continued)	(continued)	(continued)

PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND DO NOT REPRESENT ANY TYPE OF RECOMMENDATION.

INVESTMENTS IN DEBT SECURITIES GENERALLY DECREASE IN VALUE WHEN INTEREST RATES RISE.

MUTUAL FUNDS AND OTHER INVESTMENTS ARE: NOT FDIC INSURED - MAY LOSE VALUE - NO BANK GUARANTEE

DISTRIBUTOR: BOSC, INC., MEMBER FINRA/SIPC, AND A SUBSIDIARY OF BOK FINANCIAL CORP.

AN INVESTOR SHOULD CONSIDER A FUND'S INVESTMENT OBJECTIVES, RISK AND CHARGES AND EXPENSES CAREFULLY BEFORE INVESTING OR SENDING MONEY. THIS AND OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT AN INVESTMENT COMPANY CAN BE FOUND IN THE FUND'S PROSPECTUS OR SUMMARY PROSPECTUS. TO OBTAIN A CAVANAL HILL FUND'S PROSPECTUS OR SUMMARY PROSPECTUS, PLEASE CALL 800-762-7085, PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY BEFORE INVESTING.

AN INVESTMENT IN A MONEY MARKET FUND IS NOT INSURED OR GUARANTEED BY THE FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION OR ANY OTHER GOVERNMENT AGENCY. ALTHOUGH THE FUND SEEKS TO PRESERVE THE VALUE OF YOUR INVESTMENT AT \$1.00 PER SHARE, IT IS POSSIBLE TO LOSE MONEY BY INVESTING IN THE FUND.

www.sec.gov